
$205
$265
$315
$360

$120/$155
$130/$165
$115/$150
$135/$170

$115
$240/$310
$230/$300

$125
$125
$125
$125

$160
$160
$160

$155
$135

$115
$115
$110
$99
$85
$80

$20
$10

Day Spa Packages
Red Carpet Ready
Girlfriends Package
The Grand Journey
Oceanic Bliss

Massages
Signature Aromatherapy Massage 50/80 Minutes 
Hot Stone Massage 50/80 Minutes 
Classic Swedish Massage 50/80 Minutes 
Deep Tissue Massage 50/80 Minutes 
Mother-To-Be Massage 50 Minutes 
Couples Massage 50/80 Minutes 
Tandem Massage 50/80 Minutes

Polishes
Signature Sea Salt & Lavender 50 Minutes 
Sea Salt & Citrus 50 Minutes
Coconut Island 50 Minutes
Pom-Berry Bliss 50 Minutes

Wraps
Signature Seaweed 80 Minutes
Rose Clay 80 Minutes
Black Baltic Mud 80 Minutes

Facials
Dermophisiologique Anti-Aging Treatment 50 Minutes 
Dermophisiologique Moisture Rich Treatment 50 Minutes 
Dermophisiologique Vita C Facial 50 Minutes
European Deep Cleansing Facial 50 Minutes
Delicate Defense Facial 50 Minutes
Gentleman’s Refining Facial 50 Minutes
Picture Perfect Teen Facial 50 Minutes 
Dermophisiologique Express Biolift Treatment 25 Minutes 
Express Facial 25 Minutes

Facial Enhancements
Biolift Vitamin Rich Serum
Collagen Eye & Lip Treatment

$135



SPECIALS & PACKAGES
The Spa at Water’s Edge offers seasonal specials & overnight packages. 

We are happy to accommodate your party of five or more with a 
package. Please inquire with The Spa for more information.

SPA HOURS
Sunday - Thursday 9:00am - 8:00pm
Friday & Saturday 9:00am - 9:00pm

GRATUITY
For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be included for

your spa technician upon check-out.

CANCELLATION POLICY
Please allow 24 hours notice for any change or cancellation of your 

service. Cancellations within 24 hours will be charged the full price of 
the service including an 18% gratuity.

Reservations Suggested
Call 860.399.5901 Ext 2068

1525 Boston Post Road 
Westbrook, CT 06498

www.WatersEdgeResortandSpa.com

$60
$45
$35
$25
$25
$35

$10
$10

$15
$15
$15
$35
$25
$40
$25
$55
$35
$40
$75

Nail Treatments
Spa Pedicure 50 Minutes   
Spa Manicure 50 Minutes 
Express Pedicure 25 Minutes 
Express Manicure 25 Minutes 
Teen Manicure 25 Minutes 
Teen Pedicure 25 Minutes

Nail Enhancements 
French Polish
Paraffin Wax Dip

Waxing Services 
Eyebrow
Lip
Chin
Full Face
Half Arm
Full Arm
Under Arm
Back
Bikini
Half Leg
Full Leg
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