

Day Spa Packages	
Red Carpet Ready	\$205
Girlfriends Package	\$265
The Grand Journey	\$315
Oceanic Bliss	\$360
Magagagag	
Massages	¢120/¢155
Signature Aromatherapy Massage 50/80 Minutes Hot Stone Massage 50/80 Minutes	\$120/\$155 \$130/\$165
Classic Swedish Massage 50/80 Minutes	\$130/\$165
Deep Tissue Massage 50/80 Minutes	\$115/\$150
Mother-To-Be Massage 50 Minutes	\$133/\$170
Couples Massage 50/80 Minutes	\$240/\$310
Tandem Massage 50/80 Minutes	\$240/\$310
Tanuchi Massage 50/00 Minutes	\$430/\$300
Polishes	
Signature Sea Salt & Lavender 50 Minutes	\$125
Sea Salt & Citrus 50 Minutes	\$125
Coconut Island 50 Minutes	\$125
Pom-Berry Bliss 50 Minutes	\$125
Wraps	
Signature Seaweed 80 Minutes	\$160
Rose Clay 80 Minutes	\$160 \$160
Black Baltic Mud 80 Minutes	\$160 \$160
	Ψ100
Facials	
Dermophisiologique Anti-Aging Treatment 50 Minutes	\$155
Dermophisiologique Moisture Rich Treatment 50 Minute	es \$135
Dermophisiologique Vita C Facial 50 Minutes	\$135
European Deep Cleansing Facial 50 Minutes	\$115
Delicate Defense Facial 50 Minutes	\$115
Gentleman's Refining Facial 50 Minutes	\$110
Picture Perfect Teen Facial 50 Minutes	\$99
Dermophisiologique Express Biolift Treatment 25 Minut	1
Express Facial 25 Minutes	\$80
Facial Enhancements	
Biolift Vitamin Rich Serum	\$20
	\$ 2 0

Collagen Eye & Lip Treatment

\$20

\$10

Nail Treatments

Spa Pedicure 50 Minutes	\$60
Spa Manicure 50 Minutes	\$45
Express Pedicure 25 Minutes	\$35
Express Manicure 25 Minutes	\$25
Teen Manicure 25 Minutes	\$25
Teen Pedicure 25 Minutes	\$35
Nail Enhancements	
French Polish	\$10
Paraffin Wax Dip	\$10
*** 0	
Waxing Services	
Eyebrow	\$15
Lip	\$15
Chin	\$15
Full Face	\$35
Half Arm	\$25
Full Arm	\$40
Under Arm	\$25
Back	\$55
Bikini	\$35
Half Leg	\$40
Full Leg	\$75

SPECIALS & PACKAGES

The Spa at Water's Edge offers seasonal specials & overnight packages. We are happy to accommodate your party of five or more with a package. Please inquire with The Spa for more information.

SPA HOURS

Sunday - Thursday 9:00am - 8:00pm Friday & Saturday 9:00am - 9:00pm

GRATUITY

For your convenience, an 18% gratuity will be included for your spa technician upon check-out.

CANCELLATION POLICY

Please allow 24 hours notice for any change or cancellation of your service. Cancellations within 24 hours will be charged the full price of the service including an 18% gratuity.

Reservations Suggested Call 860.399.5901 Ext 2068

1525 Boston Post Road Westbrook, CT 06498

www.WatersEdgeResortandSpa.com